
POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 67 ZUGNONI GRAZIANO 0.31.16 M 1974 MASTER 45  

2 63 TRAPLETTI ROBIN 0.33.09 M 1982 MASTER 40  

3 138 NESOSSI GIANLUCA 0.33.47 M 2001 PROMESSE  

4 177 DEL CURTO LUCA 0.34.48 M 1984 MASTER 35  

5 8 DEL FARRA MARIO 0.35.11 M 1967 MASTER 55  

6 167 DELLA PEDRINA SVEVA 0.36.37 F 2003 JUNIOR  

7 162 RAVO ALESSANDRO 0.36.49 M 1974 MASTER 45  

8 128 CAVATORTA RUBEN 0.37.56 M 1995 SENIOR  

9 178 SUCCETTI ALESSANDRA 0.38.17 F 2001 PROMESSE  

10 9 DEL FARRA SIMONE 0.38.24 M 2007 CADETTI  

11 2 PAGGI MATILDE 0.38.25 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

12 26 TONUCCI PAOLO 0.38.42 M 1983 MASTER 35  

13 17 GINI NOEMI 0.38.45 F 2007 CADETTI  

14 95 PALOMBI ALESSANDRO ROMANO 0.39.34 M 1989 SENIOR  

15 152 MAZZUCCHI DAVIDE 0.40.10 M 1991 SENIOR  

16 57 TRAPLETTI MICHEL 0.40.35 M 1990 SENIOR  

17 168 DELLA PEDRINA PAOLO 0.40.36 M 1965 MASTER 55  

18 169 MOLTA CORRADO 0.40.37 M 1985 MASTER 35  

19 5 VAVASSORI CATERINA 0.41.11 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

20 68 BORTOLAS ELISABETTA 0.43.06 F 1982 MASTER 40  

21 1 DE AGOSTINI SONIA 0.43.32 F 1967 MASTER 55  

22 91 GIOVANETTONI MATTIA 0.43.46 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

23 4 BELLOSI GIOELE 0.44.13 M 2009 RAGAZZI  

24 182 LEVI GIANCARLO 0.44.32 M 1973 MASTER 45  

25 15 SALA DANNA GIUSEPPE 0.44.41 M 2007 CADETTI  

26 114 TRIULZI MARA 0.44.58 F 1998 SENIOR  

27 69 CASELLATO SILVIA 0.45.32 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

28 173 MONTEMURRO GIORGIO 0.45.57 M 1991 SENIOR  

29 87 GAJON GIOVANNI 0.46.45 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

30 135 PEDRONI FAUSTO 0.47.11 M 1968 MASTER 50  

Mese - 16/10/2022

STRAMESE 2022 - Percorso 8 Km

CLASSIFICA    GENERALE          



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

31 98 BIANCHI MARCO 0.47.20 M 1976 MASTER 45  

32 149 PERSENICO MATTIA 0.47.31 M 1982 MASTER 40  

33 150 MAINETTI IVAN 0.47.32 M 1987 MASTER 35  

34 72 DA COL STEFANO 0.48.01 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

35 139 LOMBARDINI MARCO 0.48.29 M 1985 MASTER 35  

36 70 FOLLADORI ERICA 0.49.28 F 1982 MASTER 40  

37 130 CAMERONI RYAN 0.49.31 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

38 40 BUZZETTI MARCO 0.49.32 M 2007 CADETTI  

39 129 CLARA PIETRO 0.49.33 M 1963 MASTER 55  

40 29 COPETTI ANDREA 0.49.42 M 2000 PROMESSE  

41 71 DA COL CESARE 0.49.49 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

42 96 TOMERA LORENZO 0.49.51 M 2006 ALLIEVI  

43 183 BUZZETTI FILIPPO 0.50.00 M 2009 RAGAZZI  

44 92 GIOVANETTONI ALEX 0.50.53 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

45 81 BUSI PIERPAOLO 0.51.53 M 1965 MASTER 55  

46 79 GERONIMI RUBEN 0.52.41 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

47 3 BELLOSI CELESTE 0.52.47 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

48 151 MALLONE JULIKA 0.53.01 F 1995 SENIOR  

49 11 BROGGINI MICHELA 0.53.07 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

50 122 VALZER PATRICK 0.53.17 M 1981 MASTER 40  

51 19 FONTANA ALICE 0.53.52 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

52 45 PASINI MATTEO 0.54.07 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

53 78 GERONIMI NOEMI 0.54.09 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

54 10 BROGGINI ELISA 0.54.53 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

55 124 PANZERI GIULIA 0.55.17 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

56 123 FALCINELLI ENRICA 0.55.21 F 1986 MASTER 35  

57 48 GUGLIELMANA PIETRO 0.55.26 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

58 44 PASINI GIOELE 0.55.27 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

59 141 PERSENICO SVEVA 0.58.39 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

60 126 GIURIANI GIOELE 0.58.42 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

61 144 TOGNETTI CRISTIAN 0.59.29 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

62 158 CIPRIANI SOFIA 0.59.32 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

63 113 BIAVASCHI SIMONE 0.59.45 M 1990 SENIOR  

64 164 SPIGA LUIGI 1.02.24 M 1972 MASTER 50  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

65 163 SPIGA ALESSANDRO 1.02.25 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

66 14 SALA DANNA GABRIELE 1.02.48 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

67 108 BALATTI IRENE 1.02.59 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

68 159 CIPRIANI FRANCESCA 1.03.00 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

69 102 PEDEFERRI ALDO 1.03.13 M 1964 MASTER 55  

70 75 PASINI NORIS 1.03.23 F 1960 MASTER 60  

71 52 STRAZZER AGATA 1.04.04 F 2005 ALLIEVI  

72 51 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO 1.04.05 M 1958 MASTER 60  

73 101 BALATTI ROSITA 1.04.18 F 1968 MASTER 50  

74 12 BROGGINI SILVANO 1.04.30 M 1972 MASTER 50  

75 93 MARTINUCCI CECILIA 1.04.41 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

76 88 GAJON STEFANO 1.05.02 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

77 86 GAJON CHRISTIAN 1.05.03 M 1978 MASTER 40  

78 94 AMBROSIO LUCIA 1.05.24 F 2003 JUNIOR  

79 18 DOLZADELLI LORENZO 1.05.33 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

80 13 SALA DANNA DAVIDE 1.06.54 M 1977 MASTER 45  

81 16 LOMBARDINI PAMELA 1.06.55 F 1976 MASTER 45  

82 118 VIA ANNALISA 1.07.56 F 1978 MASTER 40  

83 119 FERSINI TOMMASO 1.07.57 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

84 64 MASTROVITO IRENE 1.11.05 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

85 170 BUZZETTI ALICE 1.11.07 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

86 7 DE STEFANI ASIA 1.11.08 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

87 6 AGOSTI SOFIA 1.11.09 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

88 42 BUZZETTI ALESSIA 1.12.01 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

89 115 SANDALINI SABINA 1.12.02 F 1973 MASTER 45  

90 73 DA COL FRANCESCA 1.12.38 F 1985 MASTER 35  

91 153 SCIUCHETTI ROSALBA 1.13.23 F 1973 MASTER 45  

92 155 FALLINI RAFFAELLA 1.13.24 F 1975 MASTER 45  

93 146 ROTTA ISABEL 1.13.59 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

94 145 ROTTA EMANUELE 1.14.03 M 1979 MASTER 40  

95 60 ROSSI MICHELA 1.15.06 F 1994 SENIOR  

96 59 ROSSI MAURO 1.15.07 M 1959 MASTER 60  

97 76 GUSMEROLI CATIA 1.16.11 F 1958 MASTER 60  

98 62 BALATTI VALERIA 1.16.25 F 1960 MASTER 60  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

99 137 DEL GENER ROBERTO 1.16.37 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

100 74 DE STEFANI THOMAS 1.16.46 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

101 23 GADOLA WILLIAM 1.16.47 M 1970 MASTER 50  

102 175 BERCELLI ROBERTO 1.16.54 M 1943 MASTER 75  

103 25 PERICO ANNA 1.17.39 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

104 22 GADOLA SEVERINO 1.17.47 M 1946 MASTER 75  

105 154 MAINETTI FILIPPO 1.18.06 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

106 77 PASINI FABRIZIA 1.19.00 F 1955 MASTER 65  

107 143 LUCCHINETTI MIRIAM 1.21.11 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

108 84 PEDRONCELLI SOFIA 1.21.12 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

109 85 RIZZI LUCIA 1.21.13 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

110 142 LUCCHINETTI GIANNI 1.21.14 M 1982 MASTER 40  

111 58 PASINA DANIELA 1.21.25 F 1964 MASTER 55  

112 161 ZANGARINI GIOVANNI 1.21.26 M 1973 MASTER 45  

113 47 GIAMPEDRAGLIA SANDRA 1.22.19 F 1972 MASTER 50  

114 99 GHIANI SUSAN 1.22.20 F 1990 SENIOR  

115 34 SPOSETTI SHEILA 1.22.21 F 1979 MASTER 40  

116 89 FAZARI ARIANNA 1.22.22 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

117 90 VERONELLI BARBARA 1.22.23 F 1984 MASTER 35  

118 100 PEDEFERRI MANUEL 1.22.24 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

119 179 GADOLA EMANUELA 1.22.25 F 1981 MASTER 40  

120 117 BUZZETTI LORENZA 1.23.11 F 1971 MASTER 50  

121 136 DEL GENER BARBARA 1.23.13 F 1973 MASTER 45  

122 41 BUZZETTI SOFIA 1.23.14 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

123 125 GIURIANI DIEGO 1.23.40 M 1978 MASTER 40  

124 106 BALATTI ANTONIO 1.23.41 M 1974 MASTER 45  

125 50 GIAMPEDRAGLIA MONICA 1.24.17 F 1977 MASTER 45  

126 49 GIAMPEDRAGLIA MERY 1.24.18 F 1975 MASTER 45  

127 157 CASAROTTO SILVIA 1.24.21 F 1997 SENIOR  

128 156 CASAROTTO ELISA 1.24.22 F 2001 PROMESSE  

129 80 SILVANI CHIARA 1.24.30 F 1994 SENIOR  

130 83 GADOLA BARBARA 1.24.31 F 1975 MASTER 45  

131 82 GADOLA GERMANA 1.24.32 F 1965 MASTER 55  

132 30 ANZOLIN ANGIE 1.25.15 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

133 38 BEDOGNETTI OLIMPIA 1.25.17 F 1977 MASTER 45  

134 35 ANZOLIN GRACE 1.25.18 F 2018   

135 39 BUZZETTI WALTER 1.26.11 M 1969 MASTER 50  

136 46 GIAMPEDRAGLIA LAURA 1.26.18 F 1977 MASTER 45  

137 21 TAVASCI LAURA 1.27.23 F 1996 SENIOR  

138 20 BOLIS LORETTA 1.27.24 F 1964 MASTER 55  

139 27 LISIGNOLI DANIELA 1.27.25 F 1955 MASTER 65  

140 66 CACCIATORI ILARIA 1.28.03 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

141 185 CAPRIO GIANMARCO 1.29.58 M 1991 SENIOR  

142 184 SPORTELLI ANNA 1.29.59 F 1961 MASTER 60  

143 186 GUSMEROLI ARIANNA 1.30.00 F 1994 SENIOR  

144 97 BACCOMO ROSSANA 1.30.01 F 1970 MASTER 50  

145 107 BALATTI ANGELICA 1.31.59 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

146 127 DEL GIORGIO GAIA 1.32.00 F 1982 MASTER 40  

147 174 NONINI CHIARA 1.34.32 F 1991 SENIOR  

148 165 RAGNI GIADA 1.34.33 F 1993 SENIOR  

149 166 CHIAPPA ALESSANDRO 1.34.34 M 1993 SENIOR  

150 56 NDIAYE AMINATA 1.36.14 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

151 131 GUANELLA ELISA 1.36.15 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

152 110 SANICOLA ALICE 1.38.03 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

153 109 BALATTI ALESSANDRA 1.38.47 F 1982 MASTER 40  

154 105 MARTOCCHI BARBARA 1.38.48 F 1978 MASTER 40  

155 55 NDIAYE AICHA 1.39.43 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

156 65 CACCIATORI ELENA 1.39.44 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

157 33 ANZOLIN DYANA 1.40.21 F 2018   

158 43 RAFFA JENNIFER 1.40.22 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

159 161 ZANGARINI GIOVANNI 1.40.24 M 1973 MASTER 45  

160 116 ZANGARINI MARTA 1.40.25 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

161 120 BALATTI ADRIANA 1.40.39 F 1957 MASTER 65  

162 36 FUMAGALLI RENATA 1.40.40 F 1945 MASTER 75  

163 121 VALZER SERGIO 1.40.45 M 1947 MASTER 75  

164 37 DEL GENER RENATA 1.40.48 F 1956 MASTER 65  

165 187 MAINETTI ALBERTO 1.43.48 M 1981 MASTER 40  

166 188 CONNOLLY CAROLINE 1.43.49 F 1964 MASTER 55  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

167 147 LISIGNOLI GABRIELLA 1.48.37 F 1967 MASTER 55  

168 28 LISIGNOLI ANDREINA 1.48.38 F 1962 MASTER 60  

169 181 DE STEFANI LISA 1.50.14 F 1977 MASTER 45  

170 133 GUANELLA SARA 1.50.15 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

171 132 GUANELLA PATRIZIO 1.50.16 M 1981 MASTER 40  

172 180 CERVIERI CECILIA 1.50.28 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

173 134 DELL'AVA LAURA 1.50.29 F 1981 MASTER 40  

174 111 GUIDI LUCIA 1.51.03 F 1956 MASTER 65  

175 112 GADOLA RENATO 1.51.04 M 1951 MASTER 70  

176 104 BALATTI ROMILDA 1.51.05 F 1948 MASTER 70  

177 176 MANENTI GIACOMO 1.51.07 M 2000 PROMESSE  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 167 DELLA PEDRINA SVEVA 0.36.37 F 2003 JUNIOR  

2 178 SUCCETTI ALESSANDRA 0.38.17 F 2001 PROMESSE  

3 2 PAGGI MATILDE 0.38.25 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

4 17 GINI NOEMI 0.38.45 F 2007 CADETTI  

5 5 VAVASSORI CATERINA 0.41.11 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

6 68 BORTOLAS ELISABETTA 0.43.06 F 1982 MASTER 40  

7 1 DE AGOSTINI SONIA 0.43.32 F 1967 MASTER 55  

8 114 TRIULZI MARA 0.44.58 F 1998 SENIOR  

9 69 CASELLATO SILVIA 0.45.32 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

10 70 FOLLADORI ERICA 0.49.28 F 1982 MASTER 40  

11 3 BELLOSI CELESTE 0.52.47 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

12 151 MALLONE JULIKA 0.53.01 F 1995 SENIOR  

13 11 BROGGINI MICHELA 0.53.07 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

14 19 FONTANA ALICE 0.53.52 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

15 78 GERONIMI NOEMI 0.54.09 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

16 10 BROGGINI ELISA 0.54.53 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

17 124 PANZERI GIULIA 0.55.17 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

18 123 FALCINELLI ENRICA 0.55.21 F 1986 MASTER 35  

19 141 PERSENICO SVEVA 0.58.39 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

20 158 CIPRIANI SOFIA 0.59.32 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

21 108 BALATTI IRENE 1.02.59 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

22 159 CIPRIANI FRANCESCA 1.03.00 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

23 75 PASINI NORIS 1.03.23 F 1960 MASTER 60  

24 52 STRAZZER AGATA 1.04.04 F 2005 ALLIEVI  

25 101 BALATTI ROSITA 1.04.18 F 1968 MASTER 50  

26 93 MARTINUCCI CECILIA 1.04.41 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

27 94 AMBROSIO LUCIA 1.05.24 F 2003 JUNIOR  

28 16 LOMBARDINI PAMELA 1.06.55 F 1976 MASTER 45  

29 118 VIA ANNALISA 1.07.56 F 1978 MASTER 40  

30 64 MASTROVITO IRENE 1.11.05 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

31 170 BUZZETTI ALICE 1.11.07 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

32 7 DE STEFANI ASIA 1.11.08 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

Mese - 16/10/2022

STRAMESE 2022 - Percorso 8 Km

CLASSIFICA  GARA FEMMINILE  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

33 6 AGOSTI SOFIA 1.11.09 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

34 42 BUZZETTI ALESSIA 1.12.01 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

35 115 SANDALINI SABINA 1.12.02 F 1973 MASTER 45  

36 73 DA COL FRANCESCA 1.12.38 F 1985 MASTER 35  

37 153 SCIUCHETTI ROSALBA 1.13.23 F 1973 MASTER 45  

38 155 FALLINI RAFFAELLA 1.13.24 F 1975 MASTER 45  

39 146 ROTTA ISABEL 1.13.59 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

40 60 ROSSI MICHELA 1.15.06 F 1994 SENIOR  

41 76 GUSMEROLI CATIA 1.16.11 F 1958 MASTER 60  

42 62 BALATTI VALERIA 1.16.25 F 1960 MASTER 60  

43 25 PERICO ANNA 1.17.39 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

44 77 PASINI FABRIZIA 1.19.00 F 1955 MASTER 65  

45 143 LUCCHINETTI MIRIAM 1.21.11 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

46 84 PEDRONCELLI SOFIA 1.21.12 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

47 85 RIZZI LUCIA 1.21.13 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

48 58 PASINA DANIELA 1.21.25 F 1964 MASTER 55  

49 47 GIAMPEDRAGLIA SANDRA 1.22.19 F 1972 MASTER 50  

50 99 GHIANI SUSAN 1.22.20 F 1990 SENIOR  

51 34 SPOSETTI SHEILA 1.22.21 F 1979 MASTER 40  

52 89 FAZARI ARIANNA 1.22.22 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

53 90 VERONELLI BARBARA 1.22.23 F 1984 MASTER 35  

54 179 GADOLA EMANUELA 1.22.25 F 1981 MASTER 40  

55 117 BUZZETTI LORENZA 1.23.11 F 1971 MASTER 50  

56 136 DEL GENER BARBARA 1.23.13 F 1973 MASTER 45  

57 41 BUZZETTI SOFIA 1.23.14 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

58 50 GIAMPEDRAGLIA MONICA 1.24.17 F 1977 MASTER 45  

59 49 GIAMPEDRAGLIA MERY 1.24.18 F 1975 MASTER 45  

60 157 CASAROTTO SILVIA 1.24.21 F 1997 SENIOR  

61 156 CASAROTTO ELISA 1.24.22 F 2001 PROMESSE  

62 80 SILVANI CHIARA 1.24.30 F 1994 SENIOR  

63 83 GADOLA BARBARA 1.24.31 F 1975 MASTER 45  

64 82 GADOLA GERMANA 1.24.32 F 1965 MASTER 55  

65 30 ANZOLIN ANGIE 1.25.15 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

66 38 BEDOGNETTI OLIMPIA 1.25.17 F 1977 MASTER 45  

67 35 ANZOLIN GRACE 1.25.18 F 2018   

68 46 GIAMPEDRAGLIA LAURA 1.26.18 F 1977 MASTER 45  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

69 21 TAVASCI LAURA 1.27.23 F 1996 SENIOR  

70 20 BOLIS LORETTA 1.27.24 F 1964 MASTER 55  

71 27 LISIGNOLI DANIELA 1.27.25 F 1955 MASTER 65  

72 66 CACCIATORI ILARIA 1.28.03 F 2010 RAGAZZI  

73 184 SPORTELLI ANNA 1.29.59 F 1961 MASTER 60  

74 186 GUSMEROLI ARIANNA 1.30.00 F 1994 SENIOR  

75 97 BACCOMO ROSSANA 1.30.01 F 1970 MASTER 50  

76 107 BALATTI ANGELICA 1.31.59 F 2009 RAGAZZI  

77 127 DEL GIORGIO GAIA 1.32.00 F 1982 MASTER 40  

78 174 NONINI CHIARA 1.34.32 F 1991 SENIOR  

79 165 RAGNI GIADA 1.34.33 F 1993 SENIOR  

80 56 NDIAYE AMINATA 1.36.14 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

81 131 GUANELLA ELISA 1.36.15 F 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

82 110 SANICOLA ALICE 1.38.03 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

83 109 BALATTI ALESSANDRA 1.38.47 F 1982 MASTER 40  

84 105 MARTOCCHI BARBARA 1.38.48 F 1978 MASTER 40  

85 55 NDIAYE AICHA 1.39.43 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

86 65 CACCIATORI ELENA 1.39.44 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

87 33 ANZOLIN DYANA 1.40.21 F 2018   

88 43 RAFFA JENNIFER 1.40.22 F 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

89 116 ZANGARINI MARTA 1.40.25 F 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

90 120 BALATTI ADRIANA 1.40.39 F 1957 MASTER 65  

91 36 FUMAGALLI RENATA 1.40.40 F 1945 MASTER 75  

92 37 DEL GENER RENATA 1.40.48 F 1956 MASTER 65  

93 188 CONNOLLY CAROLINE 1.43.49 F 1964 MASTER 55  

94 147 LISIGNOLI GABRIELLA 1.48.37 F 1967 MASTER 55  

95 28 LISIGNOLI ANDREINA 1.48.38 F 1962 MASTER 60  

96 181 DE STEFANI LISA 1.50.14 F 1977 MASTER 45  

97 133 GUANELLA SARA 1.50.15 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

98 180 CERVIERI CECILIA 1.50.28 F 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

99 134 DELL'AVA LAURA 1.50.29 F 1981 MASTER 40  

100 111 GUIDI LUCIA 1.51.03 F 1956 MASTER 65  

101 104 BALATTI ROMILDA 1.51.05 F 1948 MASTER 70  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 67 ZUGNONI GRAZIANO 0.31.16 M 1974 MASTER 45  

2 63 TRAPLETTI ROBIN 0.33.09 M 1982 MASTER 40  

3 138 NESOSSI GIANLUCA 0.33.47 M 2001 PROMESSE  

4 177 DEL CURTO LUCA 0.34.48 M 1984 MASTER 35  

5 8 DEL FARRA MARIO 0.35.11 M 1967 MASTER 55  

6 162 RAVO ALESSANDRO 0.36.49 M 1974 MASTER 45  

7 128 CAVATORTA RUBEN 0.37.56 M 1995 SENIOR  

8 9 DEL FARRA SIMONE 0.38.24 M 2007 CADETTI  

9 26 TONUCCI PAOLO 0.38.42 M 1983 MASTER 35  

10 95 PALOMBI ALESSANDRO ROMANO 0.39.34 M 1989 SENIOR  

11 152 MAZZUCCHI DAVIDE 0.40.10 M 1991 SENIOR  

12 57 TRAPLETTI MICHEL 0.40.35 M 1990 SENIOR  

13 168 DELLA PEDRINA PAOLO 0.40.36 M 1965 MASTER 55  

14 169 MOLTA CORRADO 0.40.37 M 1985 MASTER 35  

15 91 GIOVANETTONI MATTIA 0.43.46 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

16 4 BELLOSI GIOELE 0.44.13 M 2009 RAGAZZI  

17 182 LEVI GIANCARLO 0.44.32 M 1973 MASTER 45  

18 15 SALA DANNA GIUSEPPE 0.44.41 M 2007 CADETTI  

19 173 MONTEMURRO GIORGIO 0.45.57 M 1991 SENIOR  

20 87 GAJON GIOVANNI 0.46.45 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

21 135 PEDRONI FAUSTO 0.47.11 M 1968 MASTER 50  

22 98 BIANCHI MARCO 0.47.20 M 1976 MASTER 45  

23 149 PERSENICO MATTIA 0.47.31 M 1982 MASTER 40  

24 150 MAINETTI IVAN 0.47.32 M 1987 MASTER 35  

25 72 DA COL STEFANO 0.48.01 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

26 139 LOMBARDINI MARCO 0.48.29 M 1985 MASTER 35  

27 130 CAMERONI RYAN 0.49.31 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

28 40 BUZZETTI MARCO 0.49.32 M 2007 CADETTI  

29 129 CLARA PIETRO 0.49.33 M 1963 MASTER 55  

30 29 COPETTI ANDREA 0.49.42 M 2000 PROMESSE  

31 71 DA COL CESARE 0.49.49 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

32 96 TOMERA LORENZO 0.49.51 M 2006 ALLIEVI  

Mese - 16/10/2022

STRAMESE 2022 - Percorso 8 Km

CLASSIFICA  GARA MASCHILE  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

33 183 BUZZETTI FILIPPO 0.50.00 M 2009 RAGAZZI  

34 92 GIOVANETTONI ALEX 0.50.53 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

35 81 BUSI PIERPAOLO 0.51.53 M 1965 MASTER 55  

36 79 GERONIMI RUBEN 0.52.41 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

37 122 VALZER PATRICK 0.53.17 M 1981 MASTER 40  

38 45 PASINI MATTEO 0.54.07 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

39 48 GUGLIELMANA PIETRO 0.55.26 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

40 44 PASINI GIOELE 0.55.27 M 2011 ESORDIENTI A  

41 126 GIURIANI GIOELE 0.58.42 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

42 144 TOGNETTI CRISTIAN 0.59.29 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

43 113 BIAVASCHI SIMONE 0.59.45 M 1990 SENIOR  

44 164 SPIGA LUIGI 1.02.24 M 1972 MASTER 50  

45 163 SPIGA ALESSANDRO 1.02.25 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

46 14 SALA DANNA GABRIELE 1.02.48 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

47 102 PEDEFERRI ALDO 1.03.13 M 1964 MASTER 55  

48 51 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO 1.04.05 M 1958 MASTER 60  

49 12 BROGGINI SILVANO 1.04.30 M 1972 MASTER 50  

50 88 GAJON STEFANO 1.05.02 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

51 86 GAJON CHRISTIAN 1.05.03 M 1978 MASTER 40  

52 18 DOLZADELLI LORENZO 1.05.33 M 2013 ESORDIENTI B  

53 13 SALA DANNA DAVIDE 1.06.54 M 1977 MASTER 45  

54 119 FERSINI TOMMASO 1.07.57 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

55 145 ROTTA EMANUELE 1.14.03 M 1979 MASTER 40  

56 59 ROSSI MAURO 1.15.07 M 1959 MASTER 60  

57 137 DEL GENER ROBERTO 1.16.37 M 2012 ESORDIENTI A  

58 74 DE STEFANI THOMAS 1.16.46 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

59 23 GADOLA WILLIAM 1.16.47 M 1970 MASTER 50  

60 175 BERCELLI ROBERTO 1.16.54 M 1943 MASTER 75  

61 22 GADOLA SEVERINO 1.17.47 M 1946 MASTER 75  

62 154 MAINETTI FILIPPO 1.18.06 M 2010 RAGAZZI  

63 142 LUCCHINETTI GIANNI 1.21.14 M 1982 MASTER 40  

64 161 ZANGARINI GIOVANNI 1.21.26 M 1973 MASTER 45  

65 100 PEDEFERRI MANUEL 1.22.24 M 2014 ESORDIENTI B  

66 125 GIURIANI DIEGO 1.23.40 M 1978 MASTER 40  

67 106 BALATTI ANTONIO 1.23.41 M 1974 MASTER 45  

68 39 BUZZETTI WALTER 1.26.11 M 1969 MASTER 50  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

69 185 CAPRIO GIANMARCO 1.29.58 M 1991 SENIOR  

70 166 CHIAPPA ALESSANDRO 1.34.34 M 1993 SENIOR  

71 161 ZANGARINI GIOVANNI 1.40.24 M 1973 MASTER 45  

72 121 VALZER SERGIO 1.40.45 M 1947 MASTER 75  

73 187 MAINETTI ALBERTO 1.43.48 M 1981 MASTER 40  

74 132 GUANELLA PATRIZIO 1.50.16 M 1981 MASTER 40  

75 112 GADOLA RENATO 1.51.04 M 1951 MASTER 70  

76 176 MANENTI GIACOMO 1.51.07 M 2000 PROMESSE  


